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SPEAKER LIST
NAME ENTITY
Ashley Rood Environmental Defense Fund arood@edf.org
Barry Hill Region 5 Hydrologist bhill@fs.fed.us
Brain Morris Plumas County Flood Control brianmorris@county ofplumas.com
Chris Reilly Watermaster, CA Deparment of Water Resources cpreilly@water.ca.gov
Dan Martynn NRCS Dan.Martynn@ca.usda.gov
Dr. Rene Henery Trout Unlimited/Department of Natural Resources and Environm

Science
University of Nevada, Reno

ental  rhenery@tu.org

Holly George County Director, Livestock and Natural Resource Advisor hageorge@ucdavis.edu
Jim Wilcox Feather River Coordinated Resoruce Management jim@plumascounty.org
Joe Hoffman PNF Hydrologist jahoffman@fs.fed.us
Katie Burdick Consumnes, American, Bear, Yuba IRWM katie@cabyregion.org
Kennneth Tate UCCE Rangeland Water Specialist kwtate@ucdavis.edu
Laura Vasquez Lavalle Water Rights Division of State Water Resources Control Board LLavallee@waterboards.ca.gov
Luke Hunt American Rivers lhunt@americanrivers.org
Michael Jackson Attorney mjatty@sbcglobal.net
Quentin YoungbloodQuenti  Youngblood Sierraviille District Ranger TNFiille  i  Ranger,  qyoungblood@fs fed uss.fe .us
Randy Westmoreland TNF Hydrologist rwestmoreland@fs.fed.us
Rich Teixeira US Forest Service, Region 5 Water Rights Division rteixeira@fs.fed.us
Sherri Brennan Tuolumne County RCD Sherri@tcrcd.org
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